
Etappe
Petranpad

2

(half)verharde weg 
natuurpad (droog)
natuurpad
(kan drassig zijn)

Petranpad 
route horeca

Petranpad 
route natuur

Knooppunt 41
Route natuur: 10 - 36 - 52 - 30
Route horeca: 40 - 35 - 34 - 18 - 36 - 52 - 30

11

41

86

8787 8888

4343

5050

4242

92

49868686

84

95

34

41
10

40

36

35

18

30

52

www.landschaphorstaandemaas.nl


